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JULY - 2023

Date Day Events

01-07-2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day - Van Mahotsav

02-07-2023 Sunday

03-07-2023 Monday International Plastic Bag free day

04-07-2023 Tuesday

05-07-2023 Wednesday Death anniversary of Vaikom Muhammed Basheer

06-07-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday World Forgiveness Day

08-07-2023 Saturday

09-07-2023 Sunday

10-07-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday World Population Day

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday

14-07-2023 Friday

15-07-2023 Saturday

16-07-2023 Sunday Mother’s Day

17-07-2023 Monday Karkkidaka Vavu/ World Day for International Justice,

18-07-2023 Tuesday Nelson Mandela International Day

19-07-2023 Wednesday

20-07-2023 Thursday

21-07-2023 Friday

22-07-2023 Saturday

23-07-2023 Sunday

24-07-2023 Monday

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Diwas

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday World Hepatitis Day/ World Nature Conservation day/ Muharam

29-07-2023 Saturday International Tiger day

30-07-2023 Sunday International Friendship Day

31-07-2023 Monday
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SEPTEMBER - 2023

Date Day Events

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday World Coconut day

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day

06-09-2023 Wednesday Sreekrishna Jayanthi

07-09-2023 Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday

09-09-2023 Saturday

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

15-09-2023 Friday

16-09-2023 Saturday World Ozone Day

17-09-2023 Sunday

18-09-2023 Monday World Bamboo Day

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday

21-09-2023 Thursday International day of Peace and nonviolence

22-09-2023 Friday  Rose Day - Welfare of Cancer patients,Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi day,

23-09-2023 Saturday

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday World tourism day / Miladi Sherif

28-09-2023 Thursday World maritime day

29-09-2023 Friday World heart day

30-09-2023 Saturday
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NOVEMBER - 2023

Date Day Events

01-11-2023 Wednesday Kerala Piravi

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday

04-11-2023 Saturday

05-11-2023 Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 Thursday

10-11-2023 Friday World Science Day for Peace and Development

11-11-2023 Saturday National Education Day

12-11-2023 Sunday Deepawali

13-11-2023 Monday

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday National Integration Day

20-11-2023 Monday World Children’s Day

21-11-2023 Tuesday World Television Day

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday

25-11-2023 Saturday

26-11-2023 Sunday National Constitution Day of india

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday NCC Day

29-11-2023 Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday
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JANUARY - 2024

Date Day Events

01-01-2024 Monday New Year 2023

02-01-2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday World Braille Day

05-01-2024 Friday

06-01-2024 Saturday

07-01-2024 Sunday

08-01-2024 Monday

09-01-2024 Tuesday

10-01-2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday National Youth Day

13-01-2024 Saturday

14-01-2024 Sunday

15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti / Army Day

16-01-2024 Tuesday

17-01-2024 Wednesday

18-01-2024 Thursday

19-01-2024 Friday

20-01-2024 Saturday

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday National Symbols Day

25-01-2024 Thursday National Tourism Day

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day

27-01-2024 Saturday

28-01-2024 Sunday

29-01-2024 Monday

30-01-2024 Tuesday

31-01-2024 Wednesday Martyrs’ Day
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MARCH - 2024

Date Day Events

01-03-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday World Wild Life day

04-03-2024 Monday National Security day

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday International Women’s day / Maha Shivratri

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday

11-03-2024 Monday

12-30-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday World Consumer Rights Day

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday

18-03-2024 Monday

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday

21-03-2024 Thursday

22-03-2024 Friday

23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday

25-03-2024 Monday

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday

28-03-2024 Thursday

29-03-2024 Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday


